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SEASON CLOSING RACE

SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

06 - 07 Mar 2021

DRAW LADIES 100m  
Saturday, 06 March 2021

Pair Lane Nr Name PB

 

1
In 13 Juliet KOUKO

Out  

 

2
In 11 Eevi KOIVUPUISTO

Out 12 Lunabella KOUKO

 

3
In 9 Hilja HILTUNEN

Out 10 Eveliina HONGISTO

 

4
In 7 Usva MUHONEN

Out 8 Iiris VUORISALO

 

5
In 5 Saaga RINTALA

Out 6 Henna HONKIO

 

6
In 3 Ida HOLOPAINEN

Out 4 Milla ISOKORPI

 

7
In 1 Oona KOIVUPUISTO

Out 2 Unna MUHONEN
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SEASON CLOSING RACE

SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

06 - 07 Mar 2021

DRAW MEN 100m  
Saturday, 06 March 2021

Pair Lane Nr Name PB

 

1
In 40 Valtteri HONGISTO

Out  

 

2
In 38 Jonatan HOLMI

Out 39 Erik BRANDT

 

3
In 36 Lauri LEPPÄNEN

Out 37 Antti LAURONEN

 

4
In 34 Viljami HONGISTO

Out 35 Samuel RUUSUNEN

 

5
In 32 Max ISOKORPI

Out 33 Kusti  LOPEZ-LEHTO

 

6
In 31 Oliver ISOKORPI

Out 44 Matias SCHÖN

 

7
In 29 Ahti LOPEZ-LEHTO

Out 30 Leevi SYRJÄNEN

 

8
In 43 Lukas  HOTANEN

Out 28 Mikael JANSSON

 

9
In 26 Eemeli LASSILA

Out 27 Peetu MUKKALA

 

10
In 24 Eeka RINTALA

Out 25 Eerik VUORISALO

 

11
In 22 Alvari ROSENDAHL

Out 23 Veikka SANTTILA

 

12
In 20 Elias WALDEN

Out 21 Hemmo HANNULA
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SEASON CLOSING RACE

SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

06 - 07 Mar 2021

DRAW LADIES 300m  
Saturday, 06 March 2021

Pair Lane Nr Name PB

 

1
In 11 Eevi KOIVUPUISTO

Out 13 Juliet KOUKO

 

2
In 10 Eveliina HONGISTO

Out 12 Lunabella KOUKO

 

3
In 9 Hilja HILTUNEN

Out 7 Usva MUHONEN

 

4
In 4 Milla ISOKORPI

Out 6 Henna HONKIO
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SEASON CLOSING RACE

SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

06 - 07 Mar 2021

DRAW MEN 300m  
Saturday, 06 March 2021

Pair Lane Nr Name PB

 

1
In 40 Valtteri HONGISTO

Out 38 Jonatan HOLMI

 

2
In 39 Erik BRANDT

Out 33 Kusti  LOPEZ-LEHTO

 

3
In 34 Viljami HONGISTO

Out 44 Matias SCHÖN

 

4
In 32 Max ISOKORPI

Out 35 Samuel RUUSUNEN

 

5
In 31 Oliver ISOKORPI

Out 36 Lauri LEPPÄNEN

 

6
In 30 Leevi SYRJÄNEN

Out 37 Antti LAURONEN

 

7
In 29 Ahti LOPEZ-LEHTO

Out 28 Mikael JANSSON

 

8
In 25 Eerik VUORISALO

Out 27 Peetu MUKKALA
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SEASON CLOSING RACE

SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

06 - 07 Mar 2021

DRAW LADIES 1000m  
Saturday, 06 March 2021

Pair Lane Nr Name PB

 

1
In 5 Saaga RINTALA

Out  

 

2
In 8 Iiris VUORISALO

Out 2 Unna MUHONEN

 

3
In 3 Ida HOLOPAINEN

Out 1 Oona KOIVUPUISTO

 

  

4-3-2021 21:14:09 Page 1 of 1



06

SEASON CLOSING RACE

SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

06 - 07 Mar 2021

DRAW MEN 1000m  
Saturday, 06 March 2021

Pair Lane Nr Name PB

 

1
In 24 Eeka RINTALA

Out 43 Lukas  HOTANEN

 

2
In 22 Alvari ROSENDAHL

Out 26 Eemeli LASSILA

 

3
In 20 Elias WALDEN

Out 21 Hemmo HANNULA

 

4
In 42 Jeremias HEIKKINEN

Out 41 Kristian HEIKKINEN

 

  

4-3-2021 21:14:22 Page 1 of 1



07

SEASON CLOSING RACE

SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

06 - 07 Mar 2021

DRAW LADIES 500m  
Saturday, 06 March 2021

Pair Lane Nr Name PB

 

1
In 12 Lunabella KOUKO

Out 13 Juliet KOUKO

 

2
In 10 Eveliina HONGISTO

Out 11 Eevi KOIVUPUISTO

 

3
In 9 Hilja HILTUNEN

Out 7 Usva MUHONEN

 

4
In 6 Henna HONKIO

Out 4 Milla ISOKORPI
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SEASON CLOSING RACE

SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

06 - 07 Mar 2021

DRAW MEN 500m  
Saturday, 06 March 2021

Pair Lane Nr Name PB

 

1
In 38 Jonatan HOLMI

Out  

 

2
In 37 Antti LAURONEN

Out 40 Valtteri HONGISTO

 

3
In 33 Kusti  LOPEZ-LEHTO

Out 34 Viljami HONGISTO

 

4
In 35 Samuel RUUSUNEN

Out 39 Erik BRANDT

 

5
In 32 Max ISOKORPI

Out 36 Lauri LEPPÄNEN

 

6
In 30 Leevi SYRJÄNEN

Out 31 Oliver ISOKORPI

 

7
In 28 Mikael JANSSON

Out 29 Ahti LOPEZ-LEHTO

 

8
In 25 Eerik VUORISALO

Out 27 Peetu MUKKALA
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SEASON CLOSING RACE

SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

06 - 07 Mar 2021

DRAW LADIES 3000m  
Saturday, 06 March 2021

Pair Lane Nr Name PB

 

1
In 8 Iiris VUORISALO

Out  
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SEASON CLOSING RACE

SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

06 - 07 Mar 2021

DRAW MEN 3000m  
Saturday, 06 March 2021

Pair Lane Nr Name PB

 

1
In 26 Eemeli LASSILA

Out 42 Jeremias HEIKKINEN

 

2
In 23 Veikka SANTTILA

Out 21 Hemmo HANNULA

 

3
In 41 Kristian HEIKKINEN

Out 20 Elias WALDEN
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